52
GSB3-XX, GSB3-2XX
GSB3-90/B_V2: 8595188188272GSB3-60/B_V2: 8595188132916GSB3-40/B_V2: 8595188132909
GSB3-60B
N
G
la
ss

for mounting into an installation box.
Another view
Order Code: 3290 Order Code: 3291 Order Code: 8827
EAN code EAN code EAN code
53
GSB3-90/W_V2: 8595188188289
GSB3-290/B: 8595188189606
GSB3-290/W: 8595188189613
GSB3-60/W_V2: 8595188132985
GSB3-260/B: 8595188189583
GSB3-260/W: 8595188189590
GSB3-40/W_V2: 8595188132954
GSB3-240/B: 8595188189569
GSB3-240/W: 8595188189576
+
-
BUS
BUS
+
-
BUS
BUS
N
N
N
G
la
ss co
n
tro
lle
rs
GSB3-XX, GSB3-2XX | Glass switch buttons
Connection
1x input for free potential contacts
(button, motion sensor, etc.)
temperature sensor TC/TZ